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Plan Fee Guide

Our price guide illustrates the fees associated with different dental and cosmetic procedures. We provide a written estimate

of any proposed treatment following your consultation so that you are fully informed at every step. We take great pride in

the quality of care we provide and always seek to allow ample time to ensure we offer a relaxed, enjoyable and unhurried

service to our patients.

Extra small x ray from
Tooth-coloured restoration from
Root treatment - incisor/canine from
- pre molar from
- molar from
- re-treatment from
Bonded crown/bridge unit from
Gold crown from
Post from
Porcelain crowns from
Implant crown from
Veneers from
Clear Aligners from
Recement crown or bridge from
Upper & lower full dentures from
Full upper or lower from
Partial acrylic denture from
Partial chrome cobalt (metal) from
Reline from
Soft reline from
Addition from
Each additional tooth (per tooth) from
Denture repair from
Extraction from
Surgical extraction from
Fissure sealants (per tooth) from
Study models from
Gum shields from
Whitening (at home whitening kits) from

Extra Hygienist visit

Plan Fee

£18

£119 - £261

£429
£440
£625
£676

£684
£684
£168
£684
£1039
£676

£1874
£93

£1562
£780
£429 - £885
£1093
£250

£279

£167

£58

£67

£155
£181
£39

£102
£120

405

£94.00



