

Plan Fee Guide

Our price guide illustrates the fees associated with different dental and cosmetic procedures. We provide a written estimate of any proposed treatment following your consultation so that you are fully informed at every step. We take great pride in the quality of care we provide and always seek to allow ample time to ensure we offer a relaxed, enjoyable and unhurried service to our patients.

			Plan Fee
Extra small x ray		from	£18
Tooth-coloured restoration		from	$\pounds119 - \pounds261$
Root treatment	- incisor/canine	from	$\pounds429$
	- pre molar	from	$\pounds440$
	- molar	from	$\pounds 625$
	- re-treatment	from	$\pounds 676$
Bonded crown/bridge unit		from	$\pounds 684$
Gold crown		from	$\pounds 684$
Post		from	$\pounds 168$
Porcelain crowns		from	$\pounds 684$
Implant crown		from	$\pounds1039$
Veneers		from	$\pounds676$
Clear Aligners		from	£1874
Recement crown or bridge		from	£93
Upper & lower full dentures		from	$\pounds 1562$
Full upper or lower		from	$\pounds780$
Partial acrylic denture		from	$\pounds429$ - $\pounds885$
Partial chrome cobalt (metal)		from	$\pounds1093$
Reline		from	$\pounds 250$
Soft reline		from	$\pounds 279$
Addition		from	$\pounds 167$
Each additional tooth (per tooth)		from	$\pounds 58$
Denture repair		from	$\pounds 67$
Extraction		from	$\pounds 155$
Surgical extraction		from	$\pounds181$
Fissure sealants (per tooth)		from	$\pounds 39$
Study models		from	$\pounds 102$
Gum shields		from	£120
Whitening (at home whitening kits)		from	405
Extra Hygienist visit			£94.00